 Normal Vital Parameters
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Cotati Large Animal Hospital
8079 Gravenstein Hwy, Cotati, CA 94931
(707) 795-4356
cotatila@att.net |www.cotatilargeanimal.com
Gene Harlan, DVM| Calvin Dotti, DVM| Sally Venable, DVM| Emelie Roche, DVM
Hannah Jasperse, DVM| Kelsie Kennicutt, DVM| Hannah Case, DVM


	
	Horse
	Cow
	Llama & Alpaca
	Sheep & Goat
	Pig

	
Temperature (*F)
	

99-100.5*F
	

100-102.5*F
	

99-101.8*F
	

101-103.5*F
	

100.5-102.5*F

	
Pulse (beats/min)
	

28-44 bpm
	

60-80 bpm
	

60-80 bpm
	

80-100 bpm
	

70-120 bpm

	
Respiration (breaths/min)
	

12-24 brpm
	

12-30 brpm
	

15-30 brpm
	

20-60 brpm
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